IMPORTANT SAFEGUARDS
When using electrical equipment, basic safety precau ons should always
be followed including the following:
READ AND FOLLOW ALL SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS
1.  To avoid the possibility of electrical shock, turn off power supply before
    install on or servicing. Install on and servicing should be performed
    by qualified personnel.
2.  When closing cover of fixture, be sure all wires are inside housing to

SF04 TRI-PROOF LIGHT
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
L
W
H
© 2019 SHANGHAI CHZ LIGHTING  CO LTD All rights reserved. For inform onal purpose
 Content is subject to change. See www.chz-lig ng.com for warranty and specifi ons
and CHZ logo are registered trademarks.
Product
(MM)
N.W
(KG)
Package
(cm) Qty/ctn G.W
(KG)
SF04-600-N2-20W 20W AC160-240V >0.90 3000~6500K IP65 600x95x80 1.2 68x32x29 6 pcs 11.5 -35~ +50 10%~90%
SF04-1200-N2-40W 40W AC160-240V >0.90 3000~6500K IP65 1200x95x80 2 128x32x29 10 pcs 19.5 -35~ +50 10%~90%
SF04-1500-N2-50W 50W AC160-240V >0.90 3000~6500K IP65 1500x95x80 2.2 158x32x29 12 pcs 21.0 -35~ +50 10%~90%
SF04-1500-N2-60W 60W AC160-240V >0.90 3000~6500K IP65 1500x95x80 2.2 158x32x29 12 pcs 21.0 -35~ +50 10%~90%
SF04-600-W3-30W 30W AC160-240V >0.90 3000~6500K IP65 600x125x88 1.3 68x28x31 6 pcs 8.5 -35~ +50 10%~90%
SF04-1200-W3-60W 60W AC160-240V >0.90 3000~6500K IP65 1200x125x88 2.2 128x28x31 10 pcs 14.6 -35~ +50 10%~90%
SF04-1500-W3-70W 70W AC160-240V >0.90 3000~6500K IP65 1500x125x88 2.5 158x28x31 12 pcs 17.0 -35~ +50 10%~90%
SF04-1500-W3-80W 80W AC160-240V >0.90 3000~6500K IP65 1500x125x88 2.5 158x28x31 12 pcs 17.0 -35~ +50 10%~90%
Working
Temp(℃)
Working
Humidity